
Download the Statistics on Marriages & Divorces 2022 publication for 
more data and analyses on Singapore’s marriages & divorces.
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29,389
3.7% from 2021

2018-2022

26,562
2013-2017

27,833

Yearly Average

Divorces & Annulments

7,107
9.9% from 2021

2018-2022

7,385
2013-2017

7,509

Yearly Average

Median Age at First Marriage

Years

Females

29.330.7
Males

Years

General Marriage Rate

Females

45.547.0
Males

Per 1,000 unmarried resident 
males/females aged 15-49 years

General Divorce Rate

Females

5.96.2
Males

Per 1,000 married resident
males/females aged 20 years & over

Median Age at Divorce

Years

Females

40.544.4
Males

Years

Marriage Cohort Dissolution Rate

of resident marriages registered 
in 2011 had dissolved before

their 10th anniversary1

1 Based on local divorce and annulment records up till 2021

14.5%

https://www.singstat.gov.sg/-/media/files/publications/population/smd2022.pdf
https://www.singstat.gov.sg/-/media/files/publications/population/smd2022.pdf



